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Harringworth Parish Council Receipts & Payments 2023/24

Receipts Payments

4/1/2023 BALANCE B/FWD  £13,576.13 £13,576.13

0.00 £13,576.13 13,576.13 

4/19/2023 MAY DD Drax Invs.106872906/02 (19.52) (0.98) -20.50 13,555.63 13,555.63 

4/6/2023 MAY BACS Bulwick Home Farm (157.50) (31.50) -189.00 13,366.63 13,366.63 

Inv. S/3868 0.00 13,366.63 13,366.63 

4/24/2023 MAY BACS T.P. Jones Payroll Service (67.10) (13.42) -80.52 13,286.11 13,286.11 

4/26/2023 JULY BACS NNC Precept Payment 6,684.00 6,684.00 19,970.11 19,970.11 

09/05/203 JULY BACS PWLB Loan Repayment (299.96) -299.96 19,670.15 19,670.15 

5/8/2023 JULY DD Drax Invs. 106954008 (0.52) (0.03) -0.55 19,669.60 19,669.60 

5/1/2023 JULY BACS Leics. Gardens 23/039 -400 -400.00 19,269.60 19,269.60 

6/2/2023 JULY BACS Zurich Insurance 2023/24 (378.64) -378.64 18,890.96 18,890.96 

6/2/2023 JULY BACS Ncalc Subs. 2023/24 (216.50) -216.50 18,674.46 18,674.46 

6/8/2023 JULY BACS Clerk's Pay Apr-Jun (198.00) -198.00 18,476.46 18,476.46 

6/14/2023 JULY Cheque HMRC Payment Apr-Jun (132.00) -132.00 18,344.46 18,344.46 

6/19/2023 JULY BACS Drax Inv.IN1107045732 (0.55) (0.03) -0.58 18,343.88 18,343.88 

6/6/2023 JULY BACS Leics. Gardens 23/070 (400.00) -400.00 17,943.88 17,943.88 

6/30/2023 JULY BACS Bank Charges Apr-Jun (18.00) -18.00 17,925.88 17,925.88 

6/27/2023 SEPT BACS Mulheron Field Contribution 78.75 15.75 94.50 18,020.38 18,020.38 

7/4/2023 SEPT BACS Bill Waterman - Audit (50.00) -50.00 17,970.38 17,970.38 

7/13/2023 SEPT BACS Leics. Gardens 23/108 (200.00) -200.00 17,770.38 17,770.38 

7/13/2023 SEPT BACS Drax Inv.IN1107115586 (0.52) (0.03) -0.55 17,769.83 17,769.83 

8/3/2023 SEPT BACS Drax Inv.IN1107198006 (0.55) (0.03) -0.58 17,769.25 17,769.25 

8/9/2023 SEPT BACS Drax Inv.IN1107238345 (18.97) (0.95) -19.92 17,749.33 17,749.33 

8/9/2023 SEPT BACS Drax Inv.IN1107238346 (18.35) (0.92) -19.27 17,730.06 17,730.06 

8/9/2023 SEPT BACS Drax Inv.IN1107238347 (18.97) (0.95) -19.92 17,710.14 17,710.14 

8/11/2023 SEPT BACS 522.69 522.69 18,232.83 18,232.83 

8/1/2023 SEPT BACS Leics. Gardens 23/119 (400.00) -400.00 17,832.83 17,832.83 

8/27/2023 SEPT BACS Village Hall Hire May-Sept (100.00) -100.00 17,732.83 17,732.83 

9/30/2023 SEPT BACS Bank Charges July - Sept (18.00) -18.00 17,714.83 17,714.83 

9/6/2023 NOV Cheque G. Grant Monuments 150.00 150.00 17,864.83 17,864.83 

9/6/2023 NOV BACS Clerk's Pay Jul-Sept (198.00) -198.00 17,666.83 17,666.83 

9/6/2023 NOV Cheque HMRC Payment Jul-Sept (132.00) -132.00 17,534.83 17,534.83 

9/5/2023 NOV BACS Drax Inv.IN1107265164 -0.55 (0.03) -0.58 17,534.25 17,534.25 

9/1/2023 NOV BACS Leics. Gardens 23/154 (300.00) -300.00 17,234.25 17,234.25 

10/8/2023 NOV BACS NNC Election Fee May 2021 (32.93) -32.93 17,201.32 17,201.32 

10/8/2023 NOV BACS Drax Inv.IN1107341321 (0.52) (0.03) -0.55 17,200.77 17,200.77 

10/1/2023 NOV BACS Leics. Gardens 23/176 (400.00) -400.00 16,800.77 16,800.77 

10/26/2023 NOV BACS (48.39) (9.68) -58.07 16,742.70 16,742.70 

10/26/2023 NOV BACS 75.00 75.00 16,817.70 16,817.70 

11/8/2023 JAN BACS PWLB Loan Repayment (299.96) -299.96 16,517.74 16,517.74 

11/20/2023 JAN BACS Drax Inv.IN1107427700 (0.55) (0.03) -0.58 16,517.16 16,517.16 

11/29/2023 JAN BACS Leics. Gardens 23/213 (350.00) -350.00 16,167.16 16,167.16 

12/7/2023 JAN BACS Clerk's Pay Oct - Dec (198.00) -198.00 15,969.16 15,969.16 

12/7/2023 JAN BACS HMRC Payment Oct-Dec (132.00) -132.00 15,837.16 15,837.16 

12/7/2023 JAN BACS Drax Inv.IN1107498807 (0.52) (0.03) -0.55 15,836.61 15,836.61 

12/20/2023 JAN Cheque T.Randall Donation 25.00 25.00 15,861.61 15,861.61 

12/31/2023 JAN BACS Bank Charges Sept-Dec (18.00) -18.00 15,843.61 15,843.61 

1/5/2024 JAN BACS Leics Gardens 23/221 (200.00) -200.00 15,643.61 15,643.61 

1/18/2024 MAR BACS Drax Inv.IN1107569910 (0.55) (0.03) -0.58 15,643.03 15,643.03 

1/11/2024 MAR BACS 65.00 65.00 15,708.03 15,708.03 

1/12/2024 MAR BACS (108.50) (21.70) -130.20 15,577.83 15,577.83 

1/30/2024 MAR BACS Drax Inv.IN11075625032 (0.35) (0.02) -0.37 15,577.46 15,577.46 

2/12/2024 MAR BACS Burial Plot - Ramsay 160.00 160.00 15,737.46 15,737.46 

2/28/2024 MAR BACS pCloud Fee paid to AW (199.00) -199.00 15,538.46 15,538.46 

3/7/2024 MAR BACS Clerk's Pay Jan-Mar (198.00) -198.00 15,340.46 15,340.46 

3/7/2024 MAR BACS HMRC Payment Jan-Mar (132.00) -132.00 15,208.46 15,208.46 

3/7/2024 MAR BACS Village Hall Hire Nov-Mar (81.00) -81.00 15,127.46 15,127.46 

3/14/2024 MAR DD Yu Energy Inv.01597340 (52.33) (2.62) -54.95 15,072.51 15,072.51 

3/14/2024 MAR DD Yu Energy Inv.01597353 (9.95) (0.50) -10.45 15,062.06 15,062.06 

3/18/2024 MAY BACS Parish Online Subs. (50.00) (10.00) -60.00 15,002.06 15,002.06 

3/17/2024 MAY BACS (328.75) (65.75) -394.50 14,607.56 14,607.56 

3/22/2024 MAY BACS T.P Jones Payroll Services (67.10) (13.42) -80.52 14,527.04 14,527.04 

3/22/2024 MAY BACS (43.00) (8.60) -51.60 14,475.44 14,475.44 

3/31/2024 MAY BACS Bank Charges Jan-Mar (18.00) -18.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

0.00 14,457.44 14,457.44 

TOTAL 6,684.00 0.00 475.00 522.69 0.00 (1,320.00) (743.19) (378.64) 0.00 (181.00) (50.00) (1,002.52) (266.50) (43.00) (2,650.00) (165.53) 881.31 0.00 

(2) 6,684.00 997.69 (4) (1,320.00) (6) (5,480.38)
(x) = item number in BDO audit Reconciled with Bank Statements

Clerk: HSBC BMM Account £0.00 Signed (MRF): Clerk:
Unity Trust Bank Current Account £14,457.44
Total uncashed cheques /BACS £0.00

Dated: Total approved payments to be issued £0.00 Dated: Dated:

NET ASSET VALUE £14,457.44

Creditors/Debtors brought 
forward to new yr

HMRC VAT Refund 2021/22 
& 2022/23

Royal British Legion 
Poppies and Cable Ties 
payable to Mr A White

Dorman & Sons Memorial 
Fee (Kettle)

Dignity Funerals Branston 
Fee

Harcourt Comms Web 
Hosting

A.D. White Defibrillator 
Supplies - Four Square 

Travis Perkins gravel for 
churchyard paid to Clerk

D
a
te

D
a
te

 
M

in
u
te

d

C
h
e
q
u
e
 

N
o

D
e
ta

il

P
re

ce
p
t

B
a
n
k 

tr
a
n
sf

e
rs

B
u
ri

a
l F

e
e
s

M
is

c

O
p
e
n
in

g
 c

re
d
it

o
rs

/d
e
b
to

rs

S
a
la

ry

Li
g
h
ts

in
su

re

C
a
p
 E

x
p

R
e
n
t

A
u
d
it

M
is

c

S
u
b
s

Tr
e
e
/b

u
ri

a
l 

g
ro

u
n
d
 

M
a
in

e
n
n
a
n
c

e

G
ra

ss

V
A

T

T
o
ta

l

N
e
t 

A
ss

e
t 

V
a
lu

e

U
n
ca

sh
e
d
 

ch
e
q
u
e
s

A
ct

u
a
l U

n
it

y 
B

a
n
k 

B
a
la

n
ce



Date Details Amount Balance Stament date
01 April 2022 Balance bf £0.00 £4,085.52 01 April 2022
01 May 2022 £4,085.52
01 June 2022 £0.51 £4,086.03
01 July 2022 £4,086.03

01 August 2022 £0.00

Balance 
transferred 
to UTB 
5/8/22
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